ALPINE ICE SPORTS CENTRE

NZWIHL

New Zealand Women's Ice Hockey League

START TIME 7:00

SUN 24 FEB 2019

ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND WOMEN ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 14

Referees
BUTTON Richard (NZL)

Goalkeepers
Team: AKL

No. Name
1 HYDE Lochlyn

19 CRUMP Tabitha

Team Line-ups
Team: AKL (blue)

No. Pos. Name

3D
9D
4F
6F
18 F

8D

20 D
7F
10F
29 F

16 F

9 F

HIDVEGI CSEPKE Lili
TAUTE Jamieson +A
BROADBENT Suzanne
MURRAY Helen +C
SHIELDS Hannah +A

LINE-UPS
AKL - STH

Linesmen

DONALDSON April (NZL) , HOWARD Edward (NZL)

Team: STH

1 STRAYER Danielle
20 WICHMAN Jordan

Team: STH (gold)

13 D  McLEAN Rikki-Lee

21 D  PIELAK-JONES Zanzee +A
22 F MILLS Gabrielle

23 F NELSON Kellye

24 F BRYANT Tallulah

CAMPTON Samara

BRUCE Terryn

THRESHER Laura
HORNER-PASCOE Jasmine
SHATTOCK Reagyn

"6D CROSS Hannah

9D HEALE Abbey
10D THOMPSON Eliza
12 F GERKEN Kirstin +A
14 F SCOTT Beth

THORNE Emma
AUCKLAND Shots On Goal

Head Coach: PARK Rachel

NOT DRESSED:

"2F ORRCaitin +C

19 F MCcASLAN Heather
27 F CABRAL Jaydee
99 F SOUTHERN Shots On Goal

Head Coach: MAWSON Angelique

NOT DRESSED:

2F MULARI Anjali 3F COOPER Kelly
5F BLONG Katya 4 F ROBINSON Anna-Louise
11D NEVILLE-LAMB Rachael 5F HOLLYER Caitlin
12 F THOMPSON Ciara 7D  GOULDING Anna
13 F HAROLD Sophie 11D KEENAN Laney
14 D RICHMOND Ashley 15 F GREGORY Hope
15F KAISSER Jamie 16 F WATT Rina
17 F WIMMER Marlene 17 F LUND Coco
24 D PARKER Jessica 18 F DAVIS Gina
27 F READ Jemma 25D  CHRISTOS Aliyah
28 D  MODH ROTHI NUR lllina 26 D REYNOLDS Georgia
74 F VERNAL Kate 28 D COSTELLO Adele
29 GK BIGGS Lili
30 GK DICKINSON Ashley
31 GK WILSON Britany
32 F LILLY Caroline
33F PETER Emese
34 GK TEXLEY Anika
3B F RANDELL Tessa
Legend:
D Defence F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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